
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

181 

04 

27 

113 

78 

177 

0 

88 

99 

62 

29 

73 

82 

Name 

R Mark Carter 

Dan McBreen 

Quinten Nelson 

Steven Rehkemper 

Reid Johnson 

Bob Shineflug 

Tora Bonnier 

David Schaal 

Bernard Grogan 

Thomas Kirchman 

Dave Yahn 

Michael Pesch 

Dwayne Maroszek 

Member_ID 

298753 

199272 

436421 

222447 

242765 

248756 

356 

346504 

459478 

236545 

135501_1 

440908 

306923_1 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Class 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Overall BestTm 

2:38.309 

2:38.904 

2:39.311 

2:40.033 

2:40.394 

2:41.348 

2:42.267 

2:42.398 

2:44.509 

2:44.863 

2:45.371 

2:46.518 

2:46.650 

In Session 

G3Q2=SRF, SRF3  

G3Q2=SRF, SRF3  

G3Q2=SRF, SRF3  

G3R1=SRF, SRF3  

G3Q1=SRF, SRF3  

G3Q2=SRF, SRF3  

G3Q2=SRF, SRF3  

G3R1=SRF, SRF3  

G3Q2=SRF, SRF3  

G3Q2=SRF, SRF3  

G3Q1=SRF, SRF3  

G3R1=SRF, SRF3  

G3R1=SRF, SRF3  

Hometown 

Kent OH 

Atlanta GA 

Newark OH 

Chicago IL 

Hamel MN 

Gurnee IL 

New Albany OH 

Saint Paul MN 

Newtown Square PA 

framingham MA 

Erin WI 

Morton IL 

Wausau WI 

Region 

CHI 

Atl 

OVR 

CHI 

LOL 

BVR 

NER 

LOL 

Milw 

NER 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Make-Model 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

SCCA SRF 

Sponsor 

1800 Racing 

PM Racing/Splunk 

Alliance Autosport  Jae's Towing and Recovery 

REHCO 

Reid Johnson 

skach mfg co 

Alliance Autosport 

Lindell Motorsports / RaceSuitRental 

Green Flag Racing 

Tro Manufacturing 

Omega Valley Farmers/Heartland Coop 

Printed: 6/18/2016 4:04:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Dave Kircher 

Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter | Race Director Costa Dunias 

Chicago Region 

Road America Elkhart Lake WI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

WeatherTech Chicago Region June Sprints 

Sanction 16-M-4064-S Group 3 

G3R2 SRF R2 Grid second split 

Road America 4.048 miles 

WeatherTech® Chicago Region
SCCA June Sprints

Official Race 2 Grid
second Split
Posted 4:05 pm


